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УТВЪР
ДИВНА ЛОВ.
ДИРЕКТО

ГРАФИК
за приемновремена учителитеза провежданена консултациипо учебни

предмети
— Начапен етап

2025/2026учебнагодина

12.10-12.45

12.10-12.45

12.10-12.45

12.10-12.45

12.10-12.45

12.10-12.45

12.10-12.45 304 НЕ
12.10-12.45 304 НЕ
12.10-12.45 304 НЕ
12.10-12.45 307 НЕ
12.10-12.45 307 НЕ
13.05-13.45 105 НЕ
13.05-13.45 105 НЕ
13.05-13.45 201 НЕ
13.05-13.45 301 НЕ
13.05-13.45 105 НЕ
13.05-13.45 201 НЕ
13.10-13.50 102 ПЕ
13.10- 13.50 106 ПЕ
13.10- 13.50 121 ПЕ

Име на класен
ръководител

ЛилияКостадинова
И ена Тодоова
Незабавка Пешева
АнжелаАлександова
ТаняТодоова
КатяХ истова
Х истина Дими ова

ЛилянаНедкова
ВалентинаПелова
РадкаПеткова
ДесиславаМихайлова
Р елия Янкова
СлавкаЦенова
И ина Йо данова
ПетяЖелязкова
Славейкакал ова

ПенкаНиколова
Ма ияна Иванова
ИванкаДими ова

ЦветославаНедялкова

ден

вторник
вторник
вторник
вторник
вторник
вторник
вторник
вторник
вторник
сряда
вторник
понеделник
петък
вторник
сряда
вторник
сряда
вторник
вторник
вторник

Час Стая

204 НЕ
204 НЕ
207 НЕ
207 НЕ
207 НЕ
307 НЕ



13.10-13.50

13.10-13.50

АЕ 13.10-13.50

АЕ 12.10-12.45

АЕ
АЕ

НелиИванова
ИлианаИванова
ИзабелаКирилова
ЦветелинаТбновска
ИоаннаМетодиева
МартинаПеткова

вторник
вторник
вторник
вто ник
четвъ тък
четвъ тък

118

120

120

ПЕ
ПЕ
ПЕ

КабинетБДП
120 ПЕ

КабинетБдп


